
Finish

Place RLC Yacht

Overall Sail No. Boat Class Rating Skipper Club

1 37 Blade II A -3 Mick Shlens CBYC/KHYC

2 55555 Peligoso A -107 Doug Baker LBYC

3 46719 Jim A 39 John Snook HYC

4 7676 Flaquita A -28 Paul Casanova SBYRC

5 46966 Dos Amigos B 81 Hubbard/Valcich SlBYC

6 47 Blue Crush B 66 Little/Milefchik ABYC/CYC

7 77303 Syndicate C 132 David Haas SlBYC

8 7301 Day Tripper II B 102 Andy Horning SlBYC

9 46338 Renegade B 108 Ben Smith NYCLB

10 52316 Buenos Aires B 81 Mark Williams DWYC

11 88088 Blue Flash B 75 Mike McCarthy SlBYC

12 46623 Fiat Lux C 186 Jim Moreau SlBYC

13 53005 Gator B 78 Ben Wheatlry LBYC

14 395 Off The Porch B 84 Scott McDaniel SlBYC

15 46600 Blew m'em-fous C 120 Peter Cochran DWYC

16 7626 lulu C 120 Dave Booker SlBYC

17 56454 Raptor B 66 Heinz Butner NYCLB/LBYC

18 97771 Dawn Patrol C 186 Paul Turang NYCLB

19 60409 Zimmer A 33 Mike Gebb ABYC

20 77735 Que Linda C 209 Steve Lewis SYCLB

21 7673 Good Grief II B 102 Billy Sapp SYCLB

DNF 77422 Hey Riz C 228 Larry Rizzo LSFYC

DNC 67917 Bilbo Baggins B 111 Don Weimer SlBYC

DNC 67039 Windfall B 96 John Setchell NYCLB

"A" Class

Finish RLC Yacht

Place Sail No. Boat Class Rating Skipper Club

1 37 Blade II A -3 Mick Shlens CBYC/KHYC

2 55555 Peligoso A -107 Doug Baker LBYC

3 46719 Jim A 39 John Snook HYC

4 7676 Flaquita A -28 Paul Casanova SBYRC

5 60409 Zimmer A 33 Mike Gebb ABYC

"B" Class

Finish RLC Yacht

Place Sail No. Boat Class Rating Skipper Club

1 46966 Dos Amigos B 81 Hubbard/Valcich SlBYC

2 47 Blue Crush B 66 Little/Milefchik ABYC/CYC

3 7301 Day Tripper II B 102 Andy Horning SlBYC

4 46338 Renegade B 108 Ben Smith NYCLB

5 52316 Buenos Aires B 81 Mark Williams DWYC

6 88088 Blue Flash B 75 Mike McCarthy SlBYC

7 53005 Gator B 78 Ben Wheatlry LBYC

8 395 Off The Porch B 84 Scott McDaniel SlBYC

9 56454 Raptor B 66 Heinz Butner NYCLB/LBYC

10 7673 Good Grief II B 102 Billy Sapp SYCLB

DNC 67917 Bilbo Baggins B 111 Don Weimer SlBYC

DNC 67039 Windfall B 96 John Setchell NYCLB

"C" Class

Finish RLC Yacht

Place Sail No. Boat Class Rating Skipper Club

1 77303 Syndicate C 132 David Haas SlBYC

2 46623 Fiat Lux C 186 Jim Moreau SlBYC

3 46600 Blew m'em-fous C 120 Peter Cochran DWYC

4 7626 lulu C 120 Dave Booker SlBYC

5 97771 Dawn Patrol C 186 Paul Turang NYCLB

6 77735 Que Linda C 209 Steve Lewis SYCLB

DNF 77422 Hey Riz C 228 Larry Rizzo LSFYC
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